GW Name

Philipp Wenninger
Oliver Zeyer
Alexander Probst
Dr. Hubert Warsitz
Markus Holzinger
(Rolf Zeh)

Thomas Hess
Thomas Riedel
Gerald Rudiger
Armin Holzinger
Karl-Heinz Kreis
(Holger Spahn)
Bernd Link
Hartmut Peloke
Zoé Triantafillidis
(Wilfried Adam)
(Patrick Wenninger)
Simon Degenhard
Uwe Single

Detlef Offergeld
Sinisa Vasovic
(Alexander GeilfuR)
Stephanie Gerold
Dimi Triantafillidis
Siegfried Nowikow
Heinz Kramer
Michael Eberhard
Gerd Retzbach
Simeon Triantafill.
Thomas Leykauf
Daniele Piemonte
Oliver van Klinger
(Klaus Wacker)
(Markus Hinkel)

Vereinsname

SC Erlangen

Sfr. HN-Biberach
BT Bad Wimpfen
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
SV Bockingen

Sfr. HN-Biberach
Bad Friedrichshall
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Rochade Neuenstadi
Sfr. HN-Biberach
SC Mosbach

Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Heilbronner SchV
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. Schwaigern
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Slavia Heilbronn
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Heilbronner SchV
Bad Friedrichshall
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
vereinslos
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SpSt.

2220
2000
1917
1820
1592
1830
1814
1710
1717
1730
1854
1778
1584
1746
1497
1829
1550
1527
1580
1520
1700
1547
1395
1448
1595
1622
1602
1470
1222
1314
1285
1150
1656

Biberacher Schach-Sommer 2012

DWZ Alter

<1900
<1700
<1900
<1900
<1900
<1900
<1900
<1900
<1900
<1700
<1900
<1500
<1900
<1700
<1700
<1700
<1700
<1900
<1700
<1500
<1500
<1700
<1700
<1700
<1500
<1500
<1500
<1500
<1500
<1700
<1500

u1s8

u18

u1s8
ui4

ui4

100,0%
87,1%
78,9%
76,8%
74,9%
73,3%
70,3%
67,6%
66,3%
66,3%
65,1%
64,3%
60,6%
59,4%
59,2%
58,1%
56,7%
55,9%
55,2%
54,6%
53,5%
53,3%
52,4%
52,4%
51,3%
50,2%
50,0%
50,0%
49,0%
47,8%
47,6%
44,3%
42,9%
42,9%

22 24 22 23 20 22 23
Beste Ergebnisse
Wertungen 27.07.2012 | 03.08.2012 | 10.08.2012 | 17.08.2012 | 24.08.2012 | 31.08.2012 | 07.09.2012

A B C 7 15 7 15 7 15 7
100,0% 100,0% 100,0% 7 7 13 7 15 7
96,7% 93,3% 71,4% 4 14,5 5 14
80,0% 80,0% 76,7% 11,5 5 12 12 5
78,6% 78,6% 73,3% 5,5 11 5,5
86,7% 71,4% 66,7% 4 8 2,5 10 5 13 4
73,3% 11
86,7% 64,3% 60,0% 9 13 4,5
71,4% 71,4% 60,0% 5 8 5 4 9 4
71,4% 64,3% 63,3% 5 9,5 4,5
71,4% 64,3% 63,3% 5 9,5 4,5
66,7% 64,3% 64,3% 4,5 9,5 4 10 3,5 4,5
64,3% 4,5
71,4% 57,1% 53,3% 3,5 8 4 6,5 3 8 5
71,4% 53,3% 53,3% 5 8 3,5 8
63,3% 57,1% 57,1% 4 3 9,5 4
73,3%  42,9% 11 3
56,7% 8,5
57,1% 57,1% 53,3% 4 8 4 3,5
57,1% 53,3% 8 4
57,1% 53,3% 53,3% 4 8 2,5 7,5 3,5 8
57,1% 53,3% 50,0% 7 4 8 3,5
53,3% 8
57,1% 50,0% 50,0% 4 3,5 7 3,5
57,1% 53,3% 46,7% 3 8 3 7 7 4
57,1% 50,0% 46,7% 3 7 4 7 3 7,5
57,1% 43,3% 4 6,5
50,0% 50,0% 7,5 7,5
53,3% 50,0% 46,7% 3 7 3 3 8 3,5
57,1% 46,7% 43,3% 3 7 3 6,5 5,5 4
57,1% 43,3% 42,9% 3 6,5 2,5 4,5 4
53,3% 46,7% 42,9% 8 3 7
46,7% 43,3% 42,9% 2,5 5,5 2 7 0 6,5 3
42,9% 3
42,9% 3




Alexander Eurich
(Nilofar Banai)
Waldemar Warsitz
Antonio Melzig
Leon Melzig GW?
(Joshua Endresz)
Fabian Grote
Annmarie Mitsch
(Lilly Endresz)
(Dominik Ramm)
(Christian Endresz)
Martina Melzig
Martin Knuth

Sfr Biberach

Heilbronner SchV
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr Biberach

Sfr
Sfr
Sfr
Sfr
Sfr

. HN-Biberach
. HN-Biberach
. HN-Biberach
. HN-Biberach
. HN-Biberach

vereinslos

(00)
(73)
(68)
(03)
(01)
(03)
(98)
(02)
(05)
(00)
(78)
(68)

1165
900
1168

992
745

750

<1500
<1500
<1500
<1500
<1500
<1500
<1500
<1500
<1500
<1500
<1500
<1500
<1500

ul4

ul4
ul4
ul4
ul4
ul4
ul4
ul4

42,8%
33,3%
32,5%
31,0%
29,5%
28,6%
28,5%
28,1%
21,4%
20,0%
14,3%
11,7%
11,6%

42,8%
33,3%
35,7%
35,7%
33,3%
28,6%
28,5%
42,9%
21,4%
20,0%
14,3%
14,3%
21,4%

33,3%
28,6%
28,6%

21,4%

14,3%
13,3%

28,6%
28,6%
26,7%

20,0%

6,7%
0,0%

2,5 3 2
2,5 0 2
5 2
2
2
3 2,5 1,5
1,5
1
1 1
2 1,5




